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nter, [Wpal owner_. of the property situste in Baltimare
in the description and plat attached hereto and made  part hereof,

Vs
nd{l)fma&p«hl‘hnﬂm‘.nmmzm Zoning Law and Zoning Regulations of Ballimore
County, to use the herein described property, for.. . Oulzdoor advertising sign

Property is o be posted and as p

I, or we, agree to pay expenses of above and/or Special
posting, etc., upon filing of this petition, and further agree 1o and are to be bound by the zoning
and of County adopled pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimore

poty.
CHARTLEY SHOPPING CENTER, INC.

% Johnson Bowilletitioner's Atlorney
22 West Pennsylvania Avenue
“"Towso . Maryland 21204
ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Ballimore County, his_. Stb_____ . _ day
T2 575 dRd.PabruaTy. ..., 197 __6that the subject maller of this petition be advertised, as

requ ¥ the Zoning Law of Baltimere County, in Lwo newspapers of general circulation through-
ot Ball County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
ouiunun@mr of Ballimore County in Room 108, County Ofice Building in Towson, Baltimore
i 197 &, 2t _190% 0k

__J Zoning Commissioner of Batlimore County.

iover)

May 5, 1976

Johnson Bowie, Esquire
22 West Penaaylvania Avenue
Towson, Marylaad 21204

RE: Petition for Special Exception and
Variances
N/W aide of Chartley Boulevard, 75'
SE of Relsterstown Hoad = 4th Electioa
District

Alvin Meyerburg - Petitioner
NO. 76-188-XA (Item No. 119)

Dear Mr. Bowie:

1 have this date passed my Qrder in the above captioned matter la
accordance with the attached.

Very truly yourn,

GEORGE J. MARTINAK
Deputy Zoning Commiasioner

GIM/me
Attachments
cet Mrs. Alice LeGrande
Olive Lane
Owings Mills, Maryland 21117

Joha W. Hessian, ili, Esquire
People's Counsel

Therefore,

« IT IS ORDERED by the Deputy Zoning Gon issio)
RE: PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION : VeanRlagl Commistiong Rl
‘ AND VARIANCES
I N/W side of Chartley Boulevard, 75' 1

SE of Reiaterstown Road - 4th E'ection

BEFORE THE

PF!'I'I&)N FOR ZONING V&.LH.NCE

FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS

|
|

Baltimore County this _So# _ day of May, 1976, that th, ial ¢
DEPUTY ZONING ‘ My

for an autdoor advertising sign should be and the

SE of R ) S— same is GRANTED; and that

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: Alvin Meyerburg - Petitioner the above mentioned Variances should be and the same are hereby GRANTED
| - | NO. T6-188-XA (ltem No. 119) : oF i
| legal owper__of the property situate in Baltimare

orp
County and which Is described in 1

from and after the date ot this Order,
description and plat attached hereto and made a part hereof,

all aubject to th
¢ BALTIMORE COUNTY e approval of a site [

hereby petition for a Variance from Sect i (e} of the zoning regulations Lo allow

plan by the State Highway Administration, Department of Public Waorks and th, ‘

Office of Planning and Zoning.

This matter comes before the Deputy Zoning Commissioner as a result

of a Petition fur a Special Exception for an outdoor advertising sign, and

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimare County, ta the Zoning Law of Baltimare County: fon 1he
/ldlmn] reasons; (indicate hardship or practical difficulty) g

Variances to permit a multi-face shopping center identification sign of 214

square fect per side inatead of the allowed 150 square feet; and 1o Permil an
Scction 413.3 ¢ & d 1o permit an out-door advertising sign to be located within

outdoor advertising sign to be located within zoro feet of a street right-of -way
0' of a strect right-of-way line and within 42 of an intersecting street instead

line and withir. 42 feet of an intersecting street instead of the required 15 feet
of the required minimum 15' or average front-yard setback (required by Section

or average front yard setback.
303, 2) and 50' respectively, |

Mr. Richard L. Smith, a qualified engineer, testified for the Petitioner,

| He stated that ncither the size nor the placement of the 8igns, in question,

b P would interfere with any rights-of-way. The Diretor of Flanning for Balti-
FProperty is to be posted and advertised as preseribed by Zoning Regulations. ap N
I, or we, agree to pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, ete, upon filing of this more County indicated no objection ta the said requests. |
and further agree to and are to b bound by the oning regulations and restrictions of .
County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law For Raltimore County. i

A resident of the Owings Mills area. in protest, indicated that she was

fearful that granting of the subject Variances would prove to be an additicnal

! | traffic hazard.

Without reviewing the evidence further in detail but based on all the

“evidence presented at the hearing, in the judgment of the Deputy Zoaing Com-

missioner, the prerequisites of Section 502.1 of the Baltimore County Zoning

Regulations have beea met and, therefore, the Special Exception for an out-
Address . 22 West Pennsylvania Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204 door advertising sign should bo granted. It further appearing that since the
'ORDERED By The Zoning Ci of B County, this..___Sth - -day
£ L} 2t Variances requested do not adversely effeet the health, safety and general
O P bRy - - eemeee . 19676, that the subject matter of (his tion be ad
required by the Zoning Law of B: County, in two p ;!“m ci e

of through welfare of the community, and strict compliance with the Baltimore County
oul Baltimore County, Lhat Property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning

Commissioner of Baltimare County in Room 108, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore
County, on the..._317¢n l_ﬂﬂé},q _‘f;ho,‘?n-clm

Zoning Regulations would result in practical difficulty and/or unreascnable

hardship upon the Petitioner, the Varlances should be granted.
]
A

BALT&ORE COUNTY, HI.RYLA’D Gopariment el public works
TOWSON, MARVLAND 21204

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

FREXRTEAL NN EHKIEX
MEA ENOINEERING CORPORATION ZiomEng Commisnlons: Mareh 1, 1976 A Feb)
RS mpa, Zoning Commiseioner Date__Maveh 1 B L RN Tuary 11, 1976
ENGINEERS

1020 Cromwsii Bridge Aons, Daitimars, Maryland 21204 « Tel. (301 6230900

1liam D. Proem, Director of Planning

FROM__ '

Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna
2oning Commissioner
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

vor
Petition for Varimnce for a Sign Area.
Petitioner - Chartley Shopping Center, Inc,

suBJECT. Petition #76-188-1A, FPetition for Specinl Exception for an Out-Door
“TRavertlsing Bign. T T

DESCRIPTION

Re:  Ikem #119 (1975-1976)

Property Qwner: ch,
80 SQUARE FOOT PARGCEL, NORTHWEST SIDE OF CHARTLEY BOULEVARD, oL artley Shopping Center, Inc,

S mt:e‘ Chlr:ﬂlw Blvd., 75' N/E of Reisterstown Rd,
‘ b ng zoning: BM-coC

SOUTHEAST OF REISTERSTOWN ROAD, "GHARTLEY SHOPPING CENTER" Ath Distriet

U snbAnl AF S O IVWN ROAD, "CHARTLEY SHOPPING CENTERY,

G Proposed Zoning:
-

Special Exception for outdoor
advertising sign,
FOURTH ELECTION DISTRICT, BALTIMORE GOUNTY, MARYLAND.

Variance from Sec. 413.2{e] te
allow a Multi-Face Shapping Center Tdentification
Sign of 218! per side, instead of the allowed 150°
Per side (a variance of 68') sec. 4133 c g d to
permit an cutdoor advertising sign to be located
within 0' of a street right-of-way line & within
42 of an intersecting srreet instead of the
required minimum 15' or average front yard sethack
(required by sec. 303.2) and So* respoctively.

¥o. of Acrer: Sign A - B0 sg. £t
§ign C - 375 sq. fr,

Henring : Wednesday, March 17, 1976 at 10:00 AJM.

THIS DESCRIPTION IS I'OR A SPECIAL EXCEPT.ON
—_— e e e S e SACHEPT

SIGN “A"

This offlice im not oppesed to the requested special exceptlion.

Beginning for the same nt a point on the northwest side of Chartley Boulevard, : %@
X % W, oz T,

70 fvot wide, at the distance of 75 fect, mora or less, as measured N 46° 19' 354 & Director of Planning .

District: e
Dear Mr. DiNenna;

e following conments are furnished i
s . WDF:JGud:nb Office for review by the Zoming Agvie . D:n:tqlm to tho plat sulmitted to this
along sa d northwest side of Ghartley Boulevard from its intersection with the center T ttee in connection with the subject itom.
4 General .
line of Reisterstown Road, 66 feet wide, running thence binding on said northwest side -

The Petitioner is
of Chartley Boulevard, (1) N46° 19' 35" E 16,00 foet, more or less, thence three

reduesting a variance for an cutdoor advertising si

leca:led within 0 feet of a street right-of-way line; however, the luh‘int:; ;;)mh
‘i.milutua that Sign "a~ is two-tenths of a foot 10.2%) within the road right-of-way
Chartley Boulevard). No FPermission for any private or commercial Structure,

including footings, foundations, signs, ete can be i
oy Blubvet P e granted for location within

courses: (2) N 43° 40' 45" W 5.00 fect, (3) S 46" 19' 35" W 16,00 foet, more or less,

and (4) S 43° 40' 45" E 5.00 fect to the place of beginning. o
; Very truly yours,
Containing 80 square feet of land, more or less, Rsedi
RLS:mpl

J. 0. 1-68218
W.O. 11780-G

November 24, 1975

END: EAM: FWR: 58

©c:  J. Trenner
Building Engineers Office

T-HW Koy sheet

s
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BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER

OF BALTIMORE COUNTY.

 Cose No. 76-188-XA

- ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

Mr, Commissioner:

Pursuant 1o the autharity contalned in Section 524.1 of the Baltimore County Charter,

1 heraby enter my app: in this p i You are

hearing date or dates which may be now or hereaftar designated therefore, and of the

passage of any preliminary or final Order in connection therewith,

i e s Nabi L8N ugage

d to notify me of any

ohn W, Hessian, 11l
Charles E, Kountz, Ir. J v
Coumsel le's Counsel
By hewie I ::;ﬂy Office Building
Towson, Marylond 21204
494-2188

I HEREBY CERTIFY that o copy ol 1he foregoing Order was moiled on this 4th day of
March, 1975 to Johnson Bowie, Esquire, 22 West Pennsylvania Avenue, Towson, Marylond
'

21204, AHomey tor Petitioner.

\»—L A3, el

[

wR 47 Ay

IONIG

Jdohnson Bowic, Lsg.
Re: Jtem 119
Jdapuary 21, 1976
Page 2

the widening of Reisterstown Road affect the proposed
locations. The nite plan must be revised, therefor
to indicate the proposcd sign "C" te be located outside
of the proposed widening of Reinterstown Road. %his
should also he reflected in the written deseription
submitted for the arce of the same sign "C".

This petition is being withheld from a hoaring
date wntil such time @s reviscd plans are received that
reflect the ments above, and any comments fromw
other depart:. uis as requested,

Very truly yours,

.
3 B}“rﬂ,-. e
. f
ning Plons
miiiee

P 7
A
FRANTLIN
Thair

FTi:an

Enclonure

cc: MCA
1020 Cromwoll Dy
Baltimore, hMd. 7

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

COUNTY DFFICE mUILDTNG
111 W, ch ake hyonie
Townan, Maryland 21204

Pranklin't. Mogans
XAXRK
S | o5

Cha,

1061 A INIETIATION
WAL DEPARTYIIT
WREAY G
FURE BREVERT IO
LEPARTMENT OF
THAPFIE EHGINEERING

ETATE MICIMAY
ADMINLFTRATION

BUAER OF
TUGINEEATNG

FEOJECT ANt
BIVELOPNENT PLANNING
IRDUBTRIAL
v
Cuseilssion
BOAND OF EDUCATION

BITICE oF TiE
T LDINGS FNGINEER

February 6, 1976

Johnson Bowie, Esq.
22 West Pennsylvania Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

RE: Special Exception Petition
Item 119
" Chartley Shopping Center, Ine. -
‘Petitioner

Dear Mr. Bowie:

We arc in receipt of revised plans as requested
in our Zoning Advisory Committee comments of
January 21, 1976.

This petition is accepted for filing on the date
of the enclosed filing eertificate. Notice of
the hearing date and time, which will be held not
less than 20, nor more than 90 days after the date
on the filing certificate, will be forwarded to
you in the near future.

Very truly yours,
FRANKLIN T. HOGANS, JR.,
Chairman, Zoning Plans
Advisory Committec

PTH:JD

Enclosure

cc: MCA

1020 Cromwell Bridge Road
Baltimore, Md. 21204

ﬂoﬂ!mn!ui'wi:mh-mm

30

STEFHEN E. COLUINS
DIRECTOR

al.
)

Hr. 5. Erie DiNenna

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
1) 454 3560

January 8, 1976

Zoning Commissioner
County OFfice Building
Towson, Maryland 21206

Re: Item 119 - 2AC - December 30, 1975
Property Owner: Chartley Shopping Center, Inc.

Location: MW/S of Chartley Blvd, 750 NE of Reisterstown Rd,
Existing Zonin BH-|

Proposed Zon ing: ‘3”

(=4

lal Exception for out-door advertising sign,
ariance from Sec. 413.2(e) to allow a Tty-Face
Shopping Center Identification Sign of 218" per side,
instead of the allowed 150! per side (a variance of
68!) sec. 413.3c s d to permit an out=door advertising
sfan to be lacated within 0' of a street right of way
line & within 42' of an intersecting street instead of
the required minimum 15" or average front-yard setback
(required by Sec, 303,2) and 50" respectively,

Yo, of Acres: Sign A - B0 so. ft, Sign € = 375 sq. ft,
District: bth

Dear ¥r. DiNenna:

7
advertising sigr

he requested special exception for an oversized out-door
n is not expected to cause any major traffic problems,

Very truly yours,

‘ e = §

€ |- ‘(m
Michael 5. Flanigan
Traffic Engineer Associate

BALTIMORE COUNTY
ZONING PLANS

ADVISORY COMMITTEE

PETITION AND SITE PLAN

EVALUATION COMMENTS

bunrw-mum'
department of heolih
TOWSON, MARYLANG 21204

DONALD J. ROOF. M.D., M.P H._
DEPUTY STATE AND COUNTY MEALTH OFFICER

January 12, 1976

Mr. §. Erfc DiNenna, Zoning Commissfoner
Office of Planning and Zoning

County Offfce Butlding

Towson, Maryland 21204

Pear Mr. DiNenna:

Comments on Ttem #119, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting,
December 30, 1975, are as follows:
Property Owner: Chartley Shopping Center, Inc.
Location: ¥W/S of Chartley Blvd. 75' NE of Refsterstown Rd.
Existing Zoning: BM-CCC
Proposed Zoning: Special Exception for out door advertising

8lgn. Varlance from Sec. 413.2(c) te allow

a multi=face shopping center identification
8ign of 218' per side, instead of the
allowed 150' per side (a variance of 63')
Sec. 413.3 (c) & (d) to permit an out door
advertising slgn to be located within 0' of
a Btreet right of way 1ine and within 42' of
an fntersecting street Instead of the required
mininum 15' or average front yard sethack
(fequired by Sec. 303.2) and 50' Tespectively.

Bo. of Acres: Sign A - B8O 8q9. ft. Sign € - 375 sq. ft
Districe: 4eh

Since this is a specfal exceprion for a sign, mo healch
hazard ts anticipated,

Very truly yours,

; 1
St 0 Al

Thomas W, Devlin, Director
BUKEAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

W ‘ranklii %! Hogans

HEEARHEHRRERLHK
i Jdr.

BLANS ADVISOPY €

January 21, 1497

Johnson Bowie, Isg,
22 West Pennsylvania svenve
Towson, Maryland 21204

RE: Special Exception Petition

Ttem 119
Chartley Shopping Center, Inc.,=-
Petitioner

Bear Mr. Bowio:

ttoe hao
the above
refere an on mile
inspoction P ol ey I
are a result of this rew inapectian.

These commonts -] i nded to indicake
the sppropriaten c 1t acticn
but to usssure t € mad
plann or prob w i regard Lhc
plans that may have a bearing on this ez
Dircetor of Planning may File a written e
with the Zoning co ssionor with r
as to the appropriatencss of the

The subject property is located at the
northwest side of Chartley Blvd., and 75 ¢
north of Reisterstown Road, and is currently the
site of the Chartley Shopping Conter. The petitioner
is roquesting a Special Exception for an outdoor
advertising sign, as well as Variances for sign arcu
and sctback.

The proposal involves relocation of an
existing apartment complex directional sign and
the cnlargement of an existing identification
gign for the proposed center, The comments
of the State Highway Administration concerning

Morytand Department of Tansportsnon 1w

Bamana M. Evans

Adm iyt

Staie Mighway Azminist

danuary 7, 1974

Mr. 3. Eric DiMenna R A
Zoning Commissioner < im‘.f‘ :;w.‘q' pecenter 30, 1575
County Office 81dg, -

Towson, Md, 21204

Attenticn: Mr. Frankiin Hogans

Preperty Owner:
Center, Inc.
Location: Nw/5 of Chartley Blvd, 751 ¢
of Reisterstown 2d. (Route 140)

Existing Zoning: 8u.ccc

Propesed Zonfng: Special £xception for
sut-door advertising sign,

VARTAMCE from Sec. L13,2(e) 1o allow a
MultiFace Shopping Canter dentification
$1gn of 2181 per side, instead of the
2llowed 1501 per side (4 varisnce of £81)
Sec. U133 € £ ¢ te permit an sut-door

Chartley sncpping

o dvertising sign to be located within g1

There 1s a 7' right of
Proposed sign will be within

be located
moved at g

CLidfmere

of 3 street rightecfovay line & within
42" of an intersecting strept instead of
the recuired minfrum 150 or average
frontayard sethac {required by Sec.
303.2) and o0 Feapectively.
No. of Azres: Sign 4 . By sq. ft,

itan L - 375 sq. ft,
Oistricty utm i ’ SR

ay widening proposed For e

this area, It
beyond the proposed right of
later date,

sterstown Hoad, The
8 our apinion that the sign siould £
MBY 80 that the wirh will not have to be o

WETyERLTY yours,

Crarles Ler, Chief

Aureau of Engineering
Aceess Permfry
Lt P Masay
A¥:  John £, “eyers
{
F.O Box 717/ 300 West Praston Strest, Baltimore Marylana 21203 |
i
i
Ry, . % L . |\ e




By BOARD OF EDUCATION
Sohidbn oL OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON,
1301} 4843211 MCA ENGINEEMING CONPORATION
TOWSON, MARYLAND = 21204 CONSULTING
WILLIAM D. FROMM Jonuary 12, 1974 ENGINEERS
DIRECTOR Date: January 7, 1976 030 Cromwsat Bridge Raad, Baltimars, Maryland 21204 « Tel {301) 6230005
Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner Mr. S. Erlc DiNenna DESCRIPTION
Zoning Advisory Committee Zonlng Commissicner
Office of Planning and Zoning Baltimore County Office Bullding
Baltimare County Office Building Towson, Maryland 2120¢ 375 SQUARE FOOT PARGEL, NORTHEAST SIDE OF REISTERSTOWN ROAD,

Towson, Marylond 21204 : 30, 1975
fi Z.A.C. Meating of: December 30, NORTHWEST OF GHARTLEY BOULEVARD, "CHARTLEY SHOPPING GENTER"

Re: ltem 19 2 FOURTH ELEGTION DISTRIGT, BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND,

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

Commenhs on Item #1119, Zoning Advisory Committee Mecting, December 30, 1975, ore os follows: :
] . Property Owner: Chartley Shopping Center, Inc. 5 2
J iy r: Charley § oo Gt i X THIS DESCRIPTION IS FOR SIGN VARIANCE,
: &i:l;:;nin:‘::uis :fﬁh:gltg‘ll:lvd Loy Roe Leeation: NW/S of Chartley Blvd, 75' N.E. of Reisterstown Rd. e = ; _SIGN “gv
Propatad Zoning: Special Exception for out-door advertising sign. Varionce from Sec. 413.2(e) :
to allow a Multy~Face Shopping Center Identification Sign of 218" per side, instead Present Zoning: B.M. - C.C.0.

of the ollowed 150" per side (a varience of 68') Sec. 413.3c ond d o permit on ovt-door 4
odvertising sign ta be located within 0' of a street right-of-way line and within

42 of a Sora ks 3 i Zonlng: Special Exception for out-door adverti
of an intersecting street instead of the required mininum of 15' or average : Proposed Zonlng Sz. 413.2(e) to allow o Multi-Face Shop

ng siwn. VARTANCE from
g Center Identification

i sixty-six fect wide, at the distance of 152 feet, more or less, as moasured

ing sign to be located within 0' of a street right-of-way line &
within 42" of an intersccting strect instead of the requ

Project and Development Planning / T
Y Ll folemest
WNE/ml W. flck Petrovich.,
Fleld Ropresentative.

Water Supsly B Sowsrage O Drainags B Highways O 5

ucturen @ Davetopments B wranaing B Reports

y
i

51616
Su‘u T B
Ramevae 4
I Repunzae

i
!
4

CERTIFICATE %1'-‘ PUBLICATION

i
i

]
COUNTY, MARYLAND
OFFICE. + REVENUE DIVISION
MISCELLANEQUS CASH RECEIPT

Peb. 23, 1976 01-662

DATE. ACCOUNT.

it
s
i

BALTI

; Kg31631

;
1
§

TOWSON, MD,_. Febeusry. 26 ..., 10.26
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement wis

published in THE JEF N , & weekly printed
1 published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., oncw:tn-asck:
ofc__ona _ tioe__ _suctessive-wesks before the.... 11ib
1974, the first publication 5=
26th day of. Febraory . ...

appearing on the_ .. 2. day of . Z2io

w6

7

i

day of . ... Jnsl

e

LB9 2080 23 S5 0.0 Chst

!

VALIDATION O EIGNAYURE OF CASHIER

il

H
ik

THE, J

£

i
:

BE

E

§

ff

Sign € Te
Ramovas

3

e L
aniity

%

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
QFFICL OF fINAKCE - REVENUE DIVISION b 31680
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

vare_ Mar, m.,L.cmmM__
_Rempea
reounr__ 867,26 NS REpuAcls

Moy Chartley Ehopping Center, Ine. 335 N. Charles

To, WA, ZI201 EemEe

an s USTLE S

ki

= : B7 27N §725m

VALIDATION OB SIGNATURE OF CARHIER

Beginning for the same at a point on the northeast side of Reisterstown Road,

front yord setbock (required by Sec. 303.2) and 50 respectively, i)
lowed 150" per side (a 3
N_m ;'.\f. A:ﬁ:; Sign AB0sq. . Sign € - 375 squore feet f;ﬁ':n::::?' I'u?]' ;L:f',:;i;“:‘lﬁo: :2“,.:,.' ci‘: an out -Srmr ud:ﬁ:lis- N 43® 40' 45" W along said northeast side of Reisterstown Road from its intersection
District:

& min= with the center lne of Chartley Boulevard, seventy fect wide, running thonce binding

This office has reviewed the subject petition ond oifers the following comments. These comments imum 15' or average front-yard setback (required by Sec. 303.2) .
are nol intended to indicote the appropriateness of the zoning in question, but are to assure thot and 50* respectively. - on sald nertheast side of Reistorstown Road, (1) N 43* 40' 45" W 15, 00 feet, thence
all porties are mode aware of plans or problems with regard to develapment plans that may have o District: Ath
bearing on this pelition. three courses: (2) N 46% 19' 15" E 25,00 feet, (3) S 43° 40' 45" E 15,00 foet, and
This plan has been reviewed and there are no site-planning factors requiring comment. No. Acres: Slgn A - 80 sq. ft. Sign C - 375 sq. ft. : (4) 5.46° 19" 15" W 25.00 fect to the place of beginning,
Very truly yours, Dear Mr. Dilisnna: Gontaining 375 square feet of land.
2, e ) - ¥z
23 = ﬁ"»--x’{J No bearing on student population.
E e & RLS:mpl 3.0, 01-68218 November 24, 1975
" John L. Wimbley Very 4 W.0, 11780-G
Planning Specialist 11 ary Hrdly yo

RANDALLSTOWN, MD. 21143 Febe 25, 1V

THIS I TOCERTIFY

etit,

was wnwerted i the follo

Catansville T

——iie | e it

thee issues of

s inserted in

iéﬂ:ﬁ: ]

i
&l
8

i
1
i

1
2

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was

published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, 3 weekly newspaper printed

and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md, omce-tw each

Cost of Advertisement, 8...______________ TR
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NOT& o STCRE AREA LEGEND
| NoRTY 210 TACE = 24.12 S¢ Fr = SECTION NO | BLILDING AREA
Z 500TH BIBN FACE 43524 5, 7y & Vi ‘5 WT. GRANT § co. : 7‘22.746 SG.FT.E
o G 2 A o pesiac A4 P FOOD STORE 1G, 206 8o FT:
; i ‘ - eherrT é”o'“’, v IO STORE ADVACENT TO'AIP —————— |5 012 8Q.FT.t

‘ | NN 22T PROPGSED TIRE SHOP — 3 15D SQ,FT

TIOTALSGO, 213 5Q.FT.2

BTEZSToWN o

oD
L S43"4o'4s"E
S.o00*

3 THIS SIGN IS A DIRECTION S|1GN ONLY A

DIMENEICNS SHOWN ARE
; 4'FIFLC: MEASURED ¢

E!

1

3 GECTION NC. 2 BUILDING AREA
o 1 5TORES —_— TH4D.B0D S FT:
oy GRAND TOTAL 00,012 =6 FT..
52

«

N

BASEMENT FLOOR, AREA UNDER STORES NO |48 T0 |52 INCL,
2000 5@.FT.

T

E—xl:r(. OuTooer onumrnauuc(
SOUTH, TAcCe
Seaie : s ean

COMMERCIAL LAND AREA ;
ToTAL —————— 14,228 AC,
INCLUDES 020 ACRES FOR, SERVICE STATION AREA
INCLUDES |00 ACRES FOR W.T, GRANT .
INCLURES PROFESSIONAL OFFICE AREA

C4'~¢-T LEY. Prvo
Ex. Facs -;Cj‘4

-“
:
il

7
o

MAD" gy A
oo

S

o FARKING LEGEND
A P. e /p.,, AR SECTION NO. | CAR SPACES 2 2'x00 = 208 &l
5>~ o% SECTION ND.2  CAR SPACESE l'x20 : 2131 |
ﬁ;.l:T. Ou_Tpacc. l\cvr_«.-n:..-ac] E:nqu s ! PROF PARKING ToTAL = Gart
¥ Scapst 1" 1) REQUIRED PARKING - SECT.| - G023 5S¢ @ Yaco = 302
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